3 Runda
Wyscigowego Motocyklowego
Pucharu Polski
24-25.07.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WMPP2 TW650, AA Vintage, YT500 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 14 SKOCZYLAS M. - Suzuki SV 12a3 57 Po.5- #84 BELEIU A. - Suzuki GSX-R 1o 1 2:14.240 13:40:00.278
1 1:53.625 13:39:37.229 1 2:00.575 13:39:45.487 2 2:12.483 13:42:12.761
2 1:49.977 13:41:27.206 2 2:01.868 13:41:47.355 3 2:12.700 13:44:25.461
3 1:50.022 13:43:17.228 3 2:02.648 13:43:50.003 4 2:13.718 13:46:39.179
4 1:49.652 13:45:06.880 4 1:58.244 13:45:48.247 5 2:11.426 13:48:50.605
5 1:49.648 13:46:56.528 5 2:03.588 13:47:51.835 6 2:10.891 13:51:01.496
6 1:49.952 13:48:46.480 6 2:01.593 13:49:53.428
7 1:49.909 13:50:36.389 7 1:57.212 13:51:50.640  Po- 10 - # 78 KINSKI D. - Kawasaki ZXR o o
1 1:59.400 13:39:44.314
Po. 2 - # 89 ZDANOWICZ D. - Suzuki SV v0334a PO.6-#15ZIETKOWSKID.-SuzukiSV  , 1.0p 700 2 LELue LEAlEe e
1 1:54.331 13:39:38.906 1 2:03.551 13:39:49.059 3 1:51.031 13:43:26.364
2 1:50.191 13:41:29.097 2 1:59.931 13:41:48.990 4 1:50.411 13:45:16.775
3 1:49.807 13:43:18.904 3 2:00.774 13:43:49.764 5 1:50.990 13:47:07.765
4 1:49.772 13:45:08.676 4 1:59.522 13:45:49.286 6 1:57.300 13:49:05.065
5 1:49.638 13:46:58.314 5 2:02.902 13:47:52.188
6 1:50.710 13:48:49.024 6 2:00.968 13:49:53.156
7 1:50.609 13:50:39.633 7 1:57.999 13:51:51.155
Po. 3 - # 67 KOMAIDA P. - Suzuki SV P F o, 7-#4 POPOVICIU L. - Kawasaki ZXR DIt First
+12.550 +2:05.819
1 1:55.658 13:39:39.387 1 2:06.514 13:39:51.930
2 1:51.297 13:41:30.684 2 2:02.788 13:41:54.718
3 1:51.774 13:43:22.458 3 2:05.330 13:44:00.048
4 1:51.816 13:45:14.274 4 2:07.350 13:46:07.398
5 1:51.404 13:47:05.678 5 2:09.405 13:48:16.803
6 1:51.636 13:48:57.314 6 2:14.178 13:50:30.981
7 1:51.625 13:50:48.939 7 2:11.227 13:52:42.208

. Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 4 - #79 SZTUCZKA K. - Kawasaki ZXR400 48.061 Po-8-#985 NECHANICKY J. - Honda CBR10! +1Llap
1 2:01.056 13:39:45.056 1 2:10.857 13:39:56.732
2 1:51.429 13:41:36.485 2 2:09.112 13:42:05.844
3 1:53.308 13:43:29.793 3 2:09.154 13:44:14.998
4 1:52.355 13:45:22.148 4 2:10.027 13:46:25.025
5 1:59.330 13:47:21.478 5 2:11.092 13:48:36.117
6 2:01.025 13:49:22.503 6 2:13.075 13:50:49.192
7 2:01.947 13:51:24.450
d Diff. First
Po. 9 - # 57 POSLUSNY P. - Honda CB 750 +1Lap

Fastest lap: 1:49.638

© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Sunday 25 July 2021 1/1



